Station: WBGZ, Alton, IL By: N.Darr Date: 10/6/23
ISSUES/PROGRAMS LISTS

7/5/23 Wednesday 10a-11a Let's Talk
Guest: Alton Police Chief Jarret Ford and Sacred Spaces of Care Executive Director Megan Tyler
discussing trauma and mental awareness training in July.

7/11/23 Tuesday 10a-11a Let’s Talk
Guest: Stephanie Schrage and Johnathan Becker of Challenge Unlimited discussing disability pride
month and sharing information about how Challenge Unlimited can help you find reliable employees.

7/17/23 Monday 10a-11a Let's Talk
Guest: Mike and Carol Logan of Mike Logan Ministries in Alton discuss upcoming Riverbend 4-day
revival.

7/24/23 Monday 11a-12p Let's Talk
Guest: Dave Hardwick and Julie Tracy from Sleep and Heavenly Peace, Alton discussing the
organization and how volunteers can get involved.

8/3/23 Thursday 10a-11a Let's Talk
Guest: Guests from A Precious organization discussing upcoming walk to benefit sickle cell in
September in Alton.

8/8/23 Monday 10a-11a Let's Talk
Guest: Channon Fraley and Olivia Klockenkemper from Alton Memorial Hospital joined with host
Mark Ellebracht to talk about the upcoming 14th annual Duck Pluckers event in September,

8/16/23 Wednesday 10a-11a Let's Talk
Guest: Alton Wreaths Across America organizer Margaret Hopkins shares an update on preparing for
the Dec 16 event at the Alton National Cemetery, and a recent honor received at a gathering in Maine.

9/6/23 Wednesday 10a-11a Let's Talk
Guest: Natalie Merrell from Pride Inc shares last minute information on the upcoming Fall Litter Clean
up in Alton Sept. 9

9/11/23 Monday 11a-12p Let's Talk
Guest: Guests from the United Way talk about the kick-off of their fundraising efforts and how that
money is used in the Riverbend area and beyond.

9/14/23 Wednesday 11a-12p Let's Talk
Guest: Sarah Dhue visits the Big Z to offer a preview of the Writers of the Riverbend event on Oct. 14
in Alton.

9/18/23 Thursday 11a-12p Let's Talk
Guest: Verla Moyer and Linda Nevlin from the local ZONTA club share information on the club that

just turned 74 years old, and promote a walk to bring awareness about domestic violence coming up on
Sept. 30.



